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PROCESSO SELETIVO
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SEABRA/BA
RESULTADO POS RECURSOS - PCD

INSC

NOME

Classificagdo

Status

TOTAL

LP

INF

RL

CB

ESP

CARGO

NASCIMENTO

992999

JOILSON SANTIAGO DOS ANJOS

Aprovado na Prova Objetiva PCD

30

10

16

14

PROFESSOR AEE

02/02/1989




